
Overall Dimensions 
Basin Dimensions
Water Depth to Overflow 
Drain Hole
Faucet Deck

15" L x 15-1/4" W (front to back) x 33-3/4" H

3" 
1-1/2" Diameter 
3-3/4" W (front to back) 

11-1/2" L x 9" W (front to back) 

All measurements are approximate. 

Faucet Configurations 4" Centerset; Single Hole

Top Side

3-3/4"

Ultra Petite
Victorian

9"
11-1/2"

15"

15-1/4"

5"

33-3/4"

SPECIFICATIONS


