

SPECIFICATIONS

o o	
Overall Dimensions	15" L x 15-1/4" W (front to back) x 33-3/4" H
Basin Dimensions	11-1/2" L x 9" W (front to back)
Water Depth to Overflow	3"
Drain Hole	1-1/2" Diameter
Faucet Deck	3-3/4" W (front to back)
Faucet Configurations	4" Centerset; Single Hole

Ultra Petite Victorian

All measurements are approximate.



